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SEG DIRECTIONS TOT
0.2 R - NY 13 19.2
6.7 L-NY5 25.9
2.0 R - TOM TOM ST., INTO LOT 27.9
0.2 L - NY 13 19.2
0.2 S - ONTO LINCKLAEN RD. 19.4
1.3 L - MAPLE RD. 20.7
0.2 L - NY 13 20.9
0.1 “R - BINGLEY RD. (BECOMES EAST 

RD.)
21

3.8 R - BUYEA RD. 24.8
0.7 L - CODY RD. 25.5
4.1 L - PLEASANT VALLEY RD. 29.6
0.3 R - PETERBORO RD. 29.9
4.4 R - BISHOP RD. 34.3
0.9 L - SMITH RD. 35.2
1.0 R-NY46 36.2
8.2 R - US 20 44.4

14.7 R-NY13 59.1
9.2 L - NY 5 68.3
2.0 R - TOM TOM ST., INTO LOT 70.3

SEG DIRECTIONS TOT
0.2 L - NY 13 19.2
0.2 S - ONTO LINCKLAEN RD. 19.4
1.3 L - MAPLE RD. 20.7
0.2 L - NY 13 20.9
0.1 “R - BINGLEY RD. (BECOMES EAST 

RD.)
21

3.8 R - BUYEA RD. 24.8
0.7 L - CODY RD. 25.5
4.1 L - PLEASANT VALLEY RD. 29.6
0.3 R - PETERBORO RD. 29.9
0.2 R -SWAMP RD. (CO. RT. 101) 30.1
5.4 R - US 20 35.5

10.9 R-NY13 46.4
9.2 L-NY5 55.6
2.0 R - TOM TOM ST., INTO LOT 57.6

SEG DIRECTIONS TOT
0.0 EXIT LOT, R - TOM TOM ST. 0.0
0.2 R - TUSCARORA RD. 0.2
1.9 S - ONTO NY 5 2.1
2.5 R - QUARRY RD. 4.6
1.6 L - COTTONS RD. 6.2
3.9 R - OXBOW RD. 10.1
2.1 R - ALENE CORNERS RD. 12.2
0.6 R - PALMER RD. 12.8
0.1 L - COLGROVE RD. 12.9
1.6 L - NELSON RD. 14.5
0.1 R - RAY RD. 14.6
0.9 S - ONTO PERRYVILLE RD. 15.5
0.9 S - ONTO FALLS RD. 16.4
0.6 L - STAY ON FALLS RD. 17.0
2.0 R - STAY ON FALLS RD. 19.0

SEG DIRECTIONS TOT
0.2 R - NY 13 19.2
6.7 L-NY5 25.9
2.0 R - TOM TOM ST., INTO LOT 27.9
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